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SHRINKFLATION TIPFLATION

If you enjoyed this presentation

RETURN ON EXPERIENCE (R O X)

Is it possible to become a brand 
customer cannot live without?

WHO IS YOUR IDEAL CUSTOMER?

These type of customers care less about price  
and more about finding a compelling experience 

that makes them feel better about themselves 
which creates an emotional connection to the 

brand.



What are some brands 
you can’t live without?

Revolutionaries

WHAT MAKES A COMPANY A BRAND CUSTOMERS CANNOT LIVE WITHOUT?

✓ Great Products/Services

✓ Personalized Experience

✓ Educate vs Sell

✓ Ease of Doing Business

✓ Consistent

✓ Employee Evangelists

EXERCISE - RANK IN ORDER OF HOW GOOD YOUR COMPANY IS AT EACH

✓ Great Products/Services

✓ Personalized Experience

✓ Educate vs Sell

✓ Ease of Doing Business

✓ Consistent

✓ Employee Evangelists

THE EMPLOYEE EXPERIENCE REVOLUTION

Q & A



UPCOMING WEBINARS
Thursday March 21  Why the Employee Experience Revolution

Thursday April 4       The Power of Purpose	 

Thursday April 18      Presenting to get ahead in the corporate world

Thursday May 2         Interviewing for Customer Service Rockstars 

Thursday May 16       Creating a Recruitment Experience

Thursday May 30       Creating an Onboarding Experience 

Thursday June 13      Creating an Employee Experience that retains them 

Thursday June 27      Tearing down Silos by Building Collaboration across Departments

Thursday July 11       Building & developing great leaders 

Thursday July 25       Leaving a Leadership Legacy 


